
S P E C I A L S

1936 (BLONDE)
3 DL
5 DL

SCHNEIDER LOVE BEER 
(BLANCHE)
3 DL
5 DL 

GUINNESS
3 DL
5 DL 

ALP & BINCH 
(BLONDE)
3 DL
5 DL

VALAISANNE PALE ALE
3 DL
5 DL

VERBIER GIN & TONIC
APÉROL SPRITZ
LEMONCELLO SPRITZ
HUGO SPRITZ 

HENNIEZ 
HENNIEZ VERTE
COCA COLA
COKE ZERO 
SPRITE   
FANTA
RIVELLA
EL TONY MATE

RED BULL
SCHWEPPES TONIC
GINGER BEER

RAMMSEIER POMME

ORANGE JUS
ANANAS JUS
PAMPLEMPOUSSE JUS
                                          

V I N ,  C H A M P A G N E

1 DL

B E E R / B I E R E  

FENDANT
JOHANNISBERG
PETITE ARVINE

S O D A S ,  S O F T S ,  J U S

C A F E T E R I A
ESPRESSO
CAFÉ
LATTÉ
CAPPUCCINO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
THÉ
AMERICANO

CHOCOLAT CHAUD
(ADD BAILEYS)

IRISH COFFEE (4CL)
HOT TODDY (4CL)

VIN CHAUD

P R E S S I O N

5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-
5.-

5.-
5.-
4.-

5.-

5.-
5.-
5.-

18.-
15.-
15.-
16.-

5.-
3.5

14.-
12.-

6.-

4.-
4.-
5.-
5.-
5.5
5.5
4.-
5.5

6.-
8.-

6.-
9.-

5.-
7.-
8.-

6.-

7.-

7.-

6.-
9.-

6.-
8.-

PINOT NOIR

ROSÉ

PROSECCO

S P I R I T S
(MIXER + 2.-)

VODKA       
GIN               
TEQUILA            
WHISKEY  
RUM             

JÄGERMEISTER   
WILLIAMINE           
ABRICOTINE 
RICARD (2CL)

13.-
13.-
13.-
13.-
13.-

13.-
13.-
13.-
6.-

4 CL 

PROSECCO
CHAMPAGNE

75 CL
45.-
99.-

FENDANT
JOHANNISBERG
PETITE ARVINE

35.-
45.-
55.-

ROSÉ 45.-

6.-
9.-


